TRABAJADORES SODEXO EN ETSIDI

NombreApellidos

Antiguedad

Nacimiento

Convenio Categoria

Contrato Interno

Coef Jorn

Bruto Teor Anual

FBO

AGH

PIS

SLR

LMM

RRR

01/09/2008

23/03/2009

11/09/2023

16/09/2002

18/09/2017

23/09/2022

LA DIRECTORA DE LA ETSIDI

CARRILLO  2024.02.14

RAMIRO
ISABEL - DNI

13:39:02

50832443M  +01'00'

Isabel Carrillo Ramiro

23/02/1971

05/03/1987

12/10/1960

02/06/1969

17/02/1986

14/07/1966

CAMARERO/A NL.III

Auxiliar Administrativo/a N.III

AYUDANTE/A COCINA N.III

CAMARERO/A NL.III

AYUDANTE/A COCINA N.III

JEFE/A DE COCINA N.I

INDEFINIDO TP
FIJO
DISCONTINUO

INDEFINIDO
TIEMPO
COMPLETO

INDEFINIDO TP
FIJO
DISCONTINUO

INDEFINIDO
TIEMPO
COMPLETO

INDEFINIDO TP
FIJO
DISCONTINUO

INDEFINIDO
TIEMPO
COMPLETO

0,875

0,875

17.142,40

17.142,40

13.891,50

22.826,08

13.891,50

16.102,59

Sodexo Iberia S.A.
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AUGUSTO AUGUSTO FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO POVEDA POVEDA (R: A08427296)

(R: AD8427296) Fecha: 2024.02.06
10:55:07 +01'00'



